
CONTACTS of decision makers in the 5 countries for ICBL letters sending action: 
 

All email addresses pasted together - to COPY and PASTE in your BCC field to send one collective email: 
 
minister@mfa.ee; hanno.pevkur@kaitseministeerium.ee; kristen.michal@riigikantselei.ee ; 
kristen@reform.ee; vpinfo@vpk.ee; kalev.stoicescu@riigikogu.ee ; riigikaitse.ametnik@riigikogu.ee; 
marko.mihkelson@riigikogu.ee ;  valiskomisjon@riigikogu.ee; minsek@mfa.gov.lv ; kaspars.krumholcs@mfa.gov.lv; 
pasts@mod.gov.lv ; jevgenijs.rjascenko@mod.gov.lv;  pasts@mk.gov.lv; ieva.ziberga@mk.gov.lv; info@president.lv ; 
gunda.reire@president.lv;  Inara.Murniece@saeima.lv; dovile.sakaliene@kam.lt; urm@urm.lt; lrvkanceliarija@lrv.lt; 
kanceliarija@president.lt; giedrimas.jeglinskas@lrs.lt; remigijus.motuzas@lrs.lt; kirjaamo.um@gov.fi;  
Elina.valtonen@gov.fi;  antti.hakkanen@gov.fi; kirjaamo@tpk.fi; petteri.orpo@gov.fi;  jukka.kopra@eduskunta.fi; 

Johannes.koskinen@eduskunta.fi; listy@prezydent.pl; bprm@kprm.gov.pl; radoslaw.sikorski@msz.gov.pl; 
DPB.Sekretariat@msz.gov.pl;kontakt@mon.gov.pl; 
dgmon.biuro@mon.gov.pl;  Andrzej.Grzyb@sejm.pl; Pawel.Kowal@sejm.pl;  presidentti@tpk.fi 
 

 
Estonia 
President: Mr. Alar Karis, vpinfo@vpk.ee  
Prime Minister: Mr. Kristen Michal, kristen.michal@riigikantselei.ee ; kristen@reform.ee  
FA Minister: Mr. Margus Tsahkna, minister@mfa.ee 
Defense Minister: Mr. Hanno Pevkur, hanno.pevkur@kaitseministeerium.ee 
Head of Defense Committee at the Parliament: Grigore-Kalev Stoicescu, kalev.stoicescu@riigikogu.ee ; 
riigikaitse.ametnik@riigikogu.ee) 
Head of Foreign Affairs Committee at the Parliament:  
Marko Mihkelson, marko.mihkelson@riigikogu.ee ;  valiskomisjon@riigikogu.ee) 
Latvia 
FA Minister Ms. Baiba Braže, minsek@mfa.gov.lv ; kaspars.krumholcs@mfa.gov.lv 
Defense Minister Mr. Andris Sprūds, pasts@mod.gov.lv ;  jevgenijs.rjascenko@mod.gov.lv 
Prime Minister Ms. Evika Siliņa, pasts@mk.gov.lv; ieva.ziberga@mk.gov.lv 
President: Mr. Edgars Rinkēvičs, info@president.lv ; gunda.reire@president.lv 
Head of Defense Committee at the Parliament: Raimonds Bergmanis, Raimonds.Bergmanis@saeima.lv 
Head of Foreign Affairs Committee at the Parliament: Ināra Mūrniece, Inara.Murniece@saeima.lv 
Lithuania 
Defense Minister Dovilė Šakalienė dovile.sakaliene@kam.lt 
Foreign Affairs Minister Kęstutis Budrys urm@urm.lt 
PM Ingrida Šimonytė lrvkanceliarija@lrv.lt 
President Gitanas Nausėda kanceliarija@president.lt 
Head of Defense Committee at the Parliament: Giedrimas Jeglinskas, giedrimas.jeglinskas@lrs.lt 
Head of Foreign Affairs Committee at the Parliament: Remigijus Motuzas, remigijus.motuzas@lrs.lt 
Finland: 
Foreign Affairs Minister Elina Valtonen: kirjaamo.um@gov.fi;  Elina.valtonen@gov.fi 
Defense Minister Antti Häkkänen: antti.hakkanen@gov.fi 
President Alexander Stubb: presidentti@tpk.fi; kirjaamo@tpk.fi 
PM Petteri Orpo: petteri.orpo@gov.fi 
Head of Defense Committee at the Parliament: Jukka Kopra, jukka.kopra@eduskunta.fi 
Head of Foreign Affairs Committee at the Parliament: Johannes Koskinen, Johannes.koskinen@eduskunta.fi 
 Poland 
President Andrzej Duda: listy@prezydent.pl 
PM Donald Tusk: bprm@kprm.gov.pl 
FA Minister Radoslaw Sikorski: radoslaw.sikorski@msz.gov.pl; DPB.Sekretariat@msz.gov.pl; 
Defense Minister Wladyslaw Kosiniak-Kamysz: kontakt@mon.gov.pl; dgmon.biuro@mon.gov.pl 
Head of Defense Committee at the Parliament: Andrzej Grzyb, Andrzej.Grzyb@sejm.pl 
Head of Foreign Affairs Committee at the Parliament: Paweł Kowal, Pawel.Kowal@sejm.pl 
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